
1. Omg.

1 2 Martin Kristiansen Esbjerg 0:29:24 0:26:32 0:55:56 0:27:22 1:23:18

2 4 Rasmus Hvarre Odense 0:30:33 0:27:07 0:57:40 0:27:52 1:25:32

3 6 Kim Løvkvist MVSJ 0:31:13 0:29:02 1:00:15 0:28:39 1:28:54

4 7 Rasmus Studsgaard MVSJ 0:32:03 0:30:05 1:02:08 0:30:57 1:33:05

5 3 Anders Pille Esbjerg 0:33:18 0:29:53 1:03:11 0:30:22 1:33:33

6 12 Orla Mikkelsen Civil 0:34:59 0:31:39 1:06:38 0:32:23 1:39:01

7 13 Jes Callø Silkeborg 0:36:09 0:33:24 1:09:33 0:35:04 1:44:37

8 11 Søren Frost Petersen Kolding 0:37:19 0:33:38 1:10:57 0:34:42 1:45:39

9 8 Kenn Jensen Vejle 0:38:08 0:33:54 1:12:02 0:39:17 1:51:19

10 5 John Christensen Svendborg 0:38:39 0:37:49 1:16:28 0:43:25 1:59:53

11 9 Michael Kriegbaum Vejle 0:34:33 0:32:05 1:06:38 #VÆRDI! udgået

12 14 Morten Eslund Horsens 0:38:16 0:35:27 1:13:43 #VÆRDI! udgået

13 10 Kasper H. Damgaard Aarhus 0:43:16 0:42:09 1:25:25 #VÆRDI! udgået

1. Omg.

1 16 Morten Barsøe Andersen MVSJ 0:30:03 0:27:37 0:57:40 0:28:10 1:25:50

2 15 Jens Glerup Odense 0:31:56 0:28:56 1:00:52 0:29:46 1:30:38

3 20 Kenn Sølvkær Silkeborg 0:33:00 0:31:18 1:04:18 0:33:22 1:37:40

4 19 Kenneth Borg Haderslev 0:34:51 0:31:37 1:06:28 0:32:24 1:38:52

5 17 Rene Frederiksen MVSJ 0:38:09 0:33:24 1:11:33 0:33:14 1:44:47

6 18 Lasse Hartmann MVSJ 0:36:29 0:35:54 1:12:23 #VÆRDI! udgået

Vintercup 2012 -2013

2. afdeling / Aabenraa

Tirsdag den 23. oktober 2012

Klasse 1 2. Omg. 3. Omg.

Klasse 2 2. Omg. 3. Omg.



1. Omg.

1 23 Niels Bo Søndergaard Odense 0:33:55 0:29:16 1:03:11

2 29 Georg Pape Silkeborg 0:34:35 0:29:23 1:03:58

3 28 Frank Brasgaard Fredericia 0:34:35 0:30:52 1:05:27

4 48 Lasse Buus ? 0:33:01 0:32:48 1:05:49

5 31 Jens Ankerstjerne Civil 0:34:34 0:31:39 1:06:13

6 1 Jan Juul Horsens 0:39:51 0:26:32 1:06:23

7 25 Hans Henrik Juda Køge 0:38:03 0:32:49 1:10:52

8 22 Peer Leisner Odense 0:37:58 0:33:25 1:11:23

9 27 Leif Uldall Haderslev 0:39:52 0:38:49 1:18:41

10 30 Peter Frederiksen MVSJ 1:07:25 ###### udgået

1. Omg.

1 37 Hans Olesen Civil 0:38:53 0:33:45 1:12:38

2 35 Finn Kristensen Aarhus 0:38:57 0:33:45 1:12:42

3 34 Erik Damgaard Odense 0:40:45 0:37:34 1:18:19

4 32 Benny Møller Esbjerg 0:42:17 0:37:57 1:20:14

5 33 Kurt Petersen Assens 0:42:32 0:39:35 1:22:07

6 36 Erling Larsen Aarhus 0:42:38 0:41:12 1:23:50

1. Omg.

1 38 David Grønhøj Varde 0:40:45 0:36:42 1:17:27

2 45 Jacob S. Linnet Vejle 0:40:04 0:38:52 1:18:56

3 40 Peter Kortbek Odense 0:45:50 0:44:10 1:30:00

4 39 Torben Kloster Varde 0:48:09 0:48:07 1:36:16

5 47 Michael Freund Civil 0:56:31 0:54:53 1:51:24

6 41 Mogens Nørgaard MVSJ 1:00:43 0:52:44 1:53:27

7 44 Martin K. Christensen Haderslev 0:44:07 ###### udgået

2. Omg.

Begynder 2. Omg.

Klasse 3 2. Omg.

Klasse 4



1. Omg.

1 50 Bettina Romer Jensen MVSJ 0:36:06 0:30:28 1:06:34

2 53 Helen Kørschen Haderslev 0:42:53 0:39:34 1:22:27

3 49 Rie Klose Odense 0:45:27 0:41:52 1:27:19

4 51 Anja Augustsen MVSJ 0:47:04 0:43:24 1:30:28

5 52 Gry Nagel Gulstad Ringsted 0:56:29 ###### udgået

Damer 2. Omg.
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1 Martin Kristiansen Esbjerg PI 16 1 1

1 Anders Nyholm MV Sjælland 1 14 1

3 Hans Hoffmann Horsens PI 2 14 2

3 Rasmus Hvarre Odense PI 16 2 2

5 Kim Løvkvist MV Sjælland 6 3 3

5 Bogi Kristiansen Hareskov CK (civil) 3 14 3

7 Morten Perfeldt Nordsjælland 4 14 4

7 Rasmus Studsgaard MV Sjælland 8 4 4

9 Rasmus M. Thomsen 5 14 5

9 Anders Pille Esbjerg PI 16 5 5

11 Orla Mikkelsen civil 16 6 6

12 Kasper Schrøder København PI 7 14 7

12 Jes Callø Silkeborg PI 16 7 7

14 Søren Frost Petersen Kolding PI 16 8 8

15 Kasper H. Damgaard Østjylland 9 13 9

15 Kenn Jensen Vejle PI 16 9 9

17 Brian V. Jensen 10 14 10

17 John Christensen Svendborg PI 15 10 10

19 Søren Risvig MV Sjælland 11 14 11

19 Michael Kriegbaum Vejle PI 16 11 11

21 Jan Sørensen København PI 12 14 12

21 Morten Eslund Horsens PI 16 12 12

23 Claus Hansen MV Sjælland 13 14 13

24 Sune Krebs København PI 14 14 14



Viru
m

Aab
en

ra
a

Årh
us

Vej
le
 

Ass
en

s

Hor
se

ns

Ros
ki
ld
e 

O
de

ns
e

Sam
le

t
Klasse 2

1 Morten B. Andersen MV Sjælland 2 1 1

2 Jens Glerup Odense PI 1 2 1

3 Kenn Sølvkær Silkeborg PI 5 3 3

4 Poul Gregers Pedersen MV Sjælland 3 7 3

5 Kenneth Borg Haderslev PI 5 4 4

6 Rene Frederiksen MV Sjælland 4 5 4

7 Lasse Hartmann MV Sjælland 5 6 5

Klasse 3
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Klasse 3

1 Niels Bo Søndergaard Odense PI 5 1 1

1 Lasse Buus København PI 1 4 1

3 Georg Pape Silkeborg PI 5 2 2

3 Frank Brasgaard Fredericia PI 2 3 2

5 Carsten Carnett MV Sjælland 3 11 3

6 Hans Henrik Juda MV Sjælland 4 7 4

7 Jens Ankerstjerne Civil 5 5 5

7 Jan Juul Horsens PI 5 6 5

7 Peer Leisner Odense PI 5 8 5

7 Leif Uldall Haderslev PI 5 9 5

7 Peter Frederiksen MVSJ 5 10 5

Klasse 4
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1 Hans Olsen Civil 2 1 1

1 Svend T. Ovesen Skanderborg PI 1 7 1

3 Finn Kristensen Østjylland 4 2 2

4 Erik Damgaard Odense PI civil 5 3 3

4 Kurt Finn Petersen Assens PI 3 5 3

6 Benny Møller Esbjerg PI 5 4 4

7 Erling Larsen Aarhus PI 5 6 5
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1 Bettina Romer Jensen MV Sjælland 1 1 1

2 Helen Kørschen Haderslev PI 4 2 2

2 Rie Klose Odense PI 2 3 2

4 Anja Augustsen MV Sjælland 3 4 3

5 Gry Nagel Gulstad Ringsted PI 4 5 4

Begynder
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1 David Grønhøj Varde PI 6 1 1

1 Lasse Hartmann MV Sjælland 1 8 1

3 Jacob S. Linnet Vejle PI 6 2 2

3 Søren Bloch Nordsjælland 2 8 2

5 Peter Kortbek Odense PI 6 3 3

5 Carsten Limkilde Hansen MV Sjælland 3 8 3

7 Lars H. Jensen Kalundborg PI 4 8 4

7 Torben Kloster Varde PI 6 4 4

9 Kristoffer Jensen 5 8 5

9 Michael Freund Civil 6 5 5

11 Mogens Nørregaard MV Sjælland 6 6 6

11 Martin K. Christensen Haderslev PI 6 7 6


